
Pos 

SSC Rookie 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DQ 

No. 

8 

20 

47 

87 

7 

14 

77 

33 

13 

62 

39 

71 

78 

22 

184 

269 

19 

5 

7 

5 

66 

Name 

BABIC Robert 

VINDIS Benjamin 

SUSTARSIC Sandi 

ZONTA Gasper 

BRODAR Matej 

ŠTOKA Aleš 

NUSDORFER Jan 

BUHA Igor 

TOMAZINCIC Uros 

BENCIC Jakob 

CUFER Miha 

VONCINA Vojko 

LICEN Ales 

NOVSAK Kristian 

PRETNAR Matej 

KOS Danijel 

ROPRET Miran 

REBERCNIK Matevz 

VONCINA Patrik 

ZERJAV Borut 

FISTER Anze 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

Total Tm 

9:53.875 

9:54.066 

9:56.091 

9:56.218 

9:58.451 

9:59.572 

10:02.283 

10:06.850 

10:06.987 

10:11.343 

10:23.786 

10:26.491 

10:27.891 

10:31.037 

10:37.994 

10:38.290 

10:38.569 

11:21.113 

7:24.499 

0.000 

9:54.554 

Diff 

0.191 

2.216 

2.343 

4.576 

5.697 

8.408 

12.975 

13.112 

17.468 

29.911 

32.616 

34.016 

37.162 

44.119 

44.415 

44.694 

1:27.238 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:37.529 

1:38.026 

1:37.771 

1:37.265 

1:38.630 

1:37.503 

1:38.806 

1:38.606 

1:39.576 

1:40.152 

1:41.859 

1:42.539 

1:41.280 

1:42.283 

1:43.177 

1:42.582 

1:42.510 

1:51.447 

1:46.038 

1:36.931 

In Lap 

5 

3 

4 

3 

3 

6 

4 

3 

3 

4 

5 

4 

4 

6 

4 

5 

5 

5 

2 

0 

6 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11.5.2025. 14:34:21 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

0.191 

Avg. Speed 

151,596 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.265 

Best Speed 

154,267 

Best Lap by 

87 - ZONTA Gasper 

3rd KING OF GROBNIK 2025. 

11.05.2025. 

SSC ROOKIE +1'38'' Race (6 

Laps) started at 14:22:29 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

11.5.2025. 14:20 


